

D

ITEM NOS.MM-8+MM-9

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18630/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2006 in CRP No. 800/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

B.MOHAMMED YOUSUFF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PRABHA SINGH JASWANT SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C)NO.18666/06

Date: 14/11/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.L.Nageswara Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Jayanth Muthraj, Adv.

Mr.Saravana Sowmiyan, Adv.

Mr.N.P.Shonkar, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24th November, 2006.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)