

ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18630/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2006 in CRP (NPD) No. 800/2006
of

The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

B.MOHAMMED YOUSUFF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PRABHA SINGH JASWANT SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer
for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18635 of 2006

(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18664 of 2006

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18666 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

m consider the application filed by Tindivana
party for

renewal/restoration of the registration certificate.

SLP(C) Nos.18635/2006, 18664/2006, 18666/2006.

Issue notice.

R. Bhatia) (K.K. Chawla) (Radha
t Master Court Master Cour