

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18630/2006

B.MOHAMMED YOUSUFF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PRABHA SINGH JASWANT SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18635, 18664, 18666 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.1 in SLP(C) Nos. 18630, 18635 and 18666 of
2006 and respondent No.2 in SLP(C) No. 18664/2006 have filed
counter affidavit.

No counter affidavit is filed by the remaining respondents
who have entered appearance.

List all matters before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj