

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6077 OF 2008

B.MOHAMMED YOUSUFF

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S PRABHA SINGH JASWANT SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6078-6079 of 2008

Civil Appeal NO. 6080 of 2008

Civil Appeal NO. 6081 of 2008

Date: 01/04/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Rekha Pandey, Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the appeals before the appropriate Bench within a week.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master